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FEATURES
Symbol
Napiecie akumulatora [V]
Pojemno$¢ akumulatora [Ah]
System

Typ akumulatora
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M28BX

28

3.0

Mm28™

Li-lon

2venting pack failure fro

SYMBOL: 4932352732

MANUFACTURER: Milwaukee EAN
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4002395373901

M28 BX - Battery M28™, Li-ion 28 V, 3.0 Ah, 4932352732

+ Voltage: 28 V

+ System: M28

+ Overload protection
« Battery fuel gauge

+ Durable metal frame battery construction

+ Battery type: Li-ion

+ No. of batteries supplied: 1
+ Battery pack capacity: 3.0 Ah
+ Weight: 1.1 kg

U WARRANTY: MANUFACTURER WARRANTY

989,10 zt (tax excl.)

(1 216,59 zt (tax incl.))
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https://imilwauke.pl/en/17542-m28-bx-battery-m28-li-ion-28-v-30-ah-4932352732.html
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